
Tues. 15th  Jan. 2019 Usual sale Of Cattle & Sheep

Tues. 22nd Jan. 2019 Usual sale Of Cattle & Sheep

Tues. 29th Jan 2019 Usual sale Of Cattle & Sheep + Special Sale of U  & R Grade Weanlings

Tues. 5th Feb. 2019

Usual sale Of Cattle & Sheep + Special Sale of Stores Bullocks & Heifers 

& Cull Cow sale

Tues. 12th Feb. 2019

Usual sale Of Cattle & Sheep + Special Erris Day Sale incl U&R weanling 

sale.

Tues. 19th Feb. 2019 Usual sale Of Cattle & Sheep, Special Springer . & special store lamb sale

Tues. 26th Feb. 2019 Usual sale Of Cattle & Sheep & Special Cull Cow sale

Tues. 5th Mar 2019

Usual sale Of Cattle & Sheep +Special Angus & Hereford Weanling & 

Store Cattle Sale.

Tues 12th Mar 2019

Usual sale Of Cattle & Sheep + Breeding Heifer Sale (incl Stars) + U & R 

Weanling Sale

Tues. 19th Mar 2019

Usual sale Of Cattle & Sheep +  Special Cow sale including a Dairy Sale of 

Milking Cows. 

Tues 26th Mar 2019 Usual sale Of Cattle & Sheep 

Tues. 2nd April 2019 Usual sale Of Cattle & Sheep including special out to grass cattle sale

Tues. 9th Apr. 2019 Usual sale Of Cattle & Sheep + Special U & R Grade Weanlings.

Tues. 16th Apr. 2019 Usual sale Of Cattle &  Special Continental Bullock & Heifer Sale.

Sat 20th April 2019 Easter Saturday Pedigree Sale

Tues. 23th Apr. 2019 Usual sale Of Cattle & Sheep + Special Ewe & Lamb Sale. 

Tues. 30th April 2019 Usual sale Of Cattle & Sheep + Special Cow & Calf Sale/cull sale 

Tues. 7th  May 2019 Usual sale Of Cattle & Sheep 

Tues. 14th  May 2019 Usual sale Of Cattle & Sheep + Unhaultered Pedigree Sale

Tues. 21st  May 2019 Usual sale Of Cattle & Sheep

Tues. 28th  May 2019 Usual sale Of Cattle & Sheep

Tues. 4th  June 2019 Usual sale Of Cattle & Sheep

Sales Planner – Jan 2019 to June 2019



Tues. 11th June 2019 Usual sale Of Cattle & Sheep

Tues. 18th June 2019 Usual sale Of Cattle & Sheep

Tues. 25th June 2019 Usual sale Of Cattle & Sheep


